
Rank. Patinador/a Sexo Club Isla SP D PR P
1 - CLAUDIA GARNELO HDEZ F AXEL SANTA CRUZ TN 42,9 2
2 - DAFNE RODRIGUEZ PEREZ F CLUB PATIN LAVA LP 27,2 2
3 - DIANA PIMIENTA DELGADO F ENIGMA TN 21,8 1
4 -
5 -
6 -
7 -
8 -
9 -

10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
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18 -
19 -
20 -
21 -

Leyenda: SP: Suma de Puntos 

D: Divisor, PR:Puntos del Ranking

P:Participaciones

Liga Provincial 2023
         Nº de deportistas: 03
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